CARNM

COMMERCIAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

1

Jim Wible and
Keith Meyer

Ed Anlian

Richard Hanna

Kelly Tero and
Walt Arnold

Steve Kraemer

NEW MEXICO

Thanked

Sean McMullen

Bill Butler

Shelly Branscom

Kim Kay

Debbie Dupes

Address

9935 Lomas Blvd NE

1342 NM 333

1128 Pennsylvania St NE

1109 San Mateo Blvd NE

4001 Jefferson Plaza

October 3, 2018 CCIM Deal Making Session Thank Yous

Type

Car Wash

Industrial

Office

Industrial

Office

4,200

5,200

15,800

3,933

40,214

$396,000.00
$975,000.00

$400,000.00

$5,300,000.00

$76.15
$61.71

$101.70

$131.79

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

$345,000.00

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

$66.35

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

CI New Mexico

- Asking price | Asking $/SF CAP $/SF

1.22

1.48



