

October 3, 2018 CCIM Deal Making Session Thank Yous



Who	Thanked	Address	Туре	SF	Asking price	Asking \$/SF	САР	Sale price	\$/SF	Acres
Jim Wible and Keith Meyer	Sean McMullen	9935 Lomas Blvd NE	Car Wash	4,200	-	-	Undisclosed	Undisclosed	Undisclosed	1.22
Ed Anlian	Bill Butler	1342 NM 333	Industrial	5,200	\$396,000.00	\$76.15	Undisclosed	\$345,000.00	\$66.35	1.48
Richard Hanna	Shelly Branscom	1128 Pennsylvania St NE	Office	15,800	\$975,000.00	\$61.71	Undisclosed	Undisclosed	Undisclosed	-
Kelly Tero and Walt Arnold	Kim Kay	1109 San Mateo Blvd NE	Industrial	3,933	\$400,000.00	\$101.70	Undisclosed	Undisclosed	Undisclosed	0.254
Steve Kraemer	Debbie Dupes	4001 Jefferson Plaza	Office	40,214	\$5,300,000.00	\$131.79	Undisclosed	Undisclosed	Undisclosed	2.88